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Ergebnissse / Results / Résultas 

 768.5 =

 255.500

 261.500

 251.500

7 | 6 |6.5| 7 |14 | 7 | 6 | 6 | 7 | 6 |14 | 7 | 7 |13.0| 7 |6.5| 7 |6.5| 7 | 7 | 7 | 7 | 7 |6.5|6.5| 7 | 6 | 6 | 7 | 7 | 7 |13.0|14 |Ded:

7 |6.5| 7 | 7 |15.0| 7 | 6 |6.5|6.5| 6 |14 |6.5|6.5|14 | 7 |6.5| 7 | 7 | 7 | 7 |6.5|7.5|7.5|6.5| 7 | 7 |6.5| 7 |7.5| 7 |6.5|13.0|15.0|Ded:

6.5|6.5|6.5|6.5|14 | 7 | 6 |6.5| 6 | 6 |13.0|6.5|6.5|13.0|6.5|6.5| 7 | 6 | 7 | 7 |6.5| 7 |6.5|6.5| 7 | 7 |6.5| 7 |6.5| 7 |6.5|13.0|14 |Ded:

Richter/Judges

H

C

M

Simone Bothe

Frank Diener

Sabine Schirmer
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